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PR-M Wind Coverage
PR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

PR-M
PR-W Wind Coverage

PR-W
CR-M Exclude Wind Coverage

CR-M Wind Coverage

CR-M
CR-W Wind Coverage

CR-W
CNR-M Wind Coverage

CNR-M
CNR-W Wind Coverage

CNR-W
Citizens Total

Citizens Property Insurance Corporation

Detail By Product Line

Excludes Takeouts

Report Run Date : 06-10-2025

Reported Period : 05-31-2025

Policies Inforce

Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total
Dade, Broward, Palm Beach and Monroe
Remainder of State

State Total

State Total

State Total

1) Personal Residential Exposure Includes Coverages A-D, except DP1/MDP1/MD1, Which Excludes Coverages B and D.

2) Commercial Exposure Includes Building, Other Structures and Business Personal Property.

6/10/2025 6:38:39 PM

251,838
434,148
685,986
25,089
13,585
38,674
724,660
58,738
25,612
84,350
84,350
929

48

147
867

795
1,662
1,809
2,456
931
3,387
3,387
631
1,043
1,674
1,674
2,184
963
3,147
3,147
819,027

Building Count
251,838
434,148
685,986

25,089
13,585
38,674
724,660
58,738
25,612
84,350
84,350
319
178
497
4,925
5233
10,158
10,655
7,082
3,587
10,669
10,669
760
1,729
2,489
2,489
3,176
2,061
5,237
5,237
838,060

Risk Count
251,838
434,148

685,986
25,089
13,585

38,674

724,660
58,738
25,612

84,350
84,350
373
241
614
5273
6,430
11,703
12,317
9,308
5428
14,736
14,736
760
1,729
2,489
2,489
3,239
2,187
5,426
5,426
843,978

Current Month-End

Premium With Surcharge

$825,521,086
$991,622,317
$1,817,143,403
$34,899,376
$9,757,513
$44,656,889
$1,861,800,292
$242,315,184
$71,936,001
$314,251,185
$314,251,185
$2,173,758
$1,502,503
$3,676,261
$53,935,258
$61,057,679
$114,992,937
$118,669,198
$179,016,462
$101,357,248
$280,373,710
$280,373,710
$8,597,963
$13,438,996
$22,036,959
$22,036,959
$36,074,816
$14,991,430
$51,066,246
$51,066,246
$2,648,197,590

Total Exposure
$64,378,008,908
$148,959,181,271
$213,337,190,179
$5,520,195,228
$3,686,941,567
$9,207,136,795
$222,544,326,974
$28,904,221,922
$11,965,439,986
$40,869,661,908
$40,869,661,908
$793,855,600
$667,840,300
$1,461,695,900
$9,012,576,705
$9,299,382,975
$18,311,959,680
$19,773,655,580
$16,494,629,022
$13,059,545,791
$29,554,174,813
$29,554,174,813
$646,376,678
$1,553,559,870
$2,199,936,548
$2,199,936,548
$1,762,559,923
$1,141,135,537
$2,903,695,460
$2,903,695,460
$317,845,451,283

Policies Inforce

3,247
6,088
9,335

95
79
174
9,509
83
(182)
(99)
(99)
(829)
(813)
(1,642)
764
745
1,509
(133)
(87)
(43)
(130)
(130)
(21)
(14)
(35)
(35)
(50)
(19)
(69)
(69)
9,043

Building Count
3,247
6,088
9,335

95

79

174
9,509
83
(182)
(99)
(99)
(5,127)
(5,710)
(10,837)
4,600
5,048
9,648
(1,189)
(242)
(170)
(412)
412)
(34)

Change From Prior Month
Risk Count
3,247
6,088
9,335
95
79
174
9,509
83
(182)
(99)
(99)
(5,477)
(6,932)
(12,409)
4,885
6,177
11,062
(1,347)
(408)
(265)
(673)
(673)
(34)
(53)
(87)
@7
111
(67)
(178)
(178)
7,125

Premium With Surcharge

($814,474,166)
($978,376,173)
($1,792,850,339)
($34,858,719)
($9,705,613)
($44,564,332)
($1,837,414,671)
$346,468
($781,587)
($435,119)
($435,119)
($63,695,352)
($65,124,639)
($128,819,991)
$51,453,563
$59,422,215
$110,875,778
($17,944,213)
($25,116,308)
($7,842,876)
($32,959,184)
($32,959,184)
($379,190)
($382,725)
($761,915)
($761,915)
($1,424,004)
($457,214)
($1,881,218)
($1,881,218)
($29,596,028)

Total Exposure
($62,397,474,671)
($145,262,554,679)
($207,660,029,350)
($5,457,488,942)
($3,630,152,889)
($9,087,641,831)
($216,747,671,181)
$120,732,157
($53,041,657)
$67,690,500
$67,690,500
($9,587,407,905)
($9,352,079,075)
($18,939,486,980)
$8,128,270,605
$8,560,002,975
$16,688,273,580
($2,251,213,400)
($2,015,577,196)
($1,181,959,266)
($3,197,536,462)
($3,197,536,462)
($26,779,300)
(§51,490,800)
($78,270,100)
($78,270,100)
($54,536,907)
($32,967,196)
($87,504,103)
($87,504,103)
($1,611,978,064)
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